
Case
$40

1/4 BBL
$150

1/2 BBL
$225

Case
$38.40

1/4 BBL
$115

1/2 BBL
$179

Case
$38.40

1/4 BBL
$115

1/2 BBL
$179

12oz/16oz Case
$35.20/$33.45

QTR/HLF BBL
$99/$175

STARK
Toasted Porter | 5.5%

Refreshing, Light Bodied, with
Toasty Malt, Hints of Chocolate

Case
$38.40

1/4 BBL
$115

1/2 BBL
$179

Case
$38.40

1/4 BBL
$99

1/2 BBL
$175

Case
$35.20

1/4 BBL
$99

1/2 BBL
$175

1/4 BBL
$129

1/2 BBL
$189

JUDE
Belgian Tripel | 9.2%

Sweet Malt & Lemon Citrus,
Subtle Clove

2025

YEAR ROUND BEER
REFORMATION

CADENCE
Belgian Ale | 6.9%

Amber, Fig, Balanced
Sweetness, Dry Finish

ALANI
Wine-Inspired Sour | 4.7%

Softly tart with grape, apple,
cranberry, & hibiscus. 

REFORMATION IPA
Unfiltered American | 6.0%

Nectaron hops for notes of
passionfruit, peach, & tangerine

sales@reformationbrewery.com

A COLD ONE
Pilsner | 4.4%

Easy, Light, Crisp, Pilsner with
Noble hops; 97.1 The River

For additional support:

Light Mexican Lager made with
flaked maize & pale malt.

MEXICAN LAGER
Light Mexican Lager | 4.7%

BASE CAMP SERIES
Seasonal Hazy IPA | 6.0%

This outdoor focused and draft
only beer highlights North Georgia.

DRAFT
ONLY


